V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
VPFLOWSCOPE M
Your next step in gas flow measurement
2 | CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2000
The Internet of things / Industry 4.0 is rapidly transforming our world. Production becomes
smart, intelligent and autonomous. Production lines will make their own decisions and human
intervention will only be needed when things go wrong. With the VPFlowScope M, you invest in
an industry 4.0 ready platform, as it has a built-in Ethernet interface.

CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2000 | 7
Order codes and accessories
START KITS AND MODELS
VPM.T001.D011.KIT VPFlowScope M Auditor Start Kit
VPM.T001.D000 VPFlowscope M Transmitter without display
VPM.T001.D010 VPFlowscope M Transmitter with display
VPM.T001.D011 VPFlowscope M Transmitter with display and datalogger
VPM.R150.P350.PN10 VPSensorCartridge
VPM.R150.P351.PN10 VPSensorCartridge bi-directional
For bi-directional flow, temperature and pressure
ACCESSORIES
VPA.5000.005 Cable, 5m / 16.4 ft. with M12 5pin connector on one side
The other side is open wires (0V, 24V, Modbus A, Modbus B and Analog
out). For permanent connection.
VPA.5000.010 Cable, 10m / 32.9 ft. with M12 5pin connector on one side
The other side is open wires (0V, 24V, Modbus A, Modbus B and Analog
out). For permanent connection.
VPA.5004.0005 Ethernet cable 5m/16.4 ft.
With 4 pin M12 on one side and RJ45 connector on other side.
VPA.5004.0006 Extension cable 5m/16.4ft for Ethernet with RJ45 connectors
VPA.5003.010 Mini USB cable
For use with VPStudio software.
VPA.0000.200 Power supply adapter 12V
90 .. 240 VAC to 12 Volt DC, with 5 pin M12 connector.
VPA.5014.003 Explorer® Case for VPFlowScope M
Transport case for the VPFlowScope M with pre-cut foam inside.
8 | CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2000
Specifications – VPSensorCartridge®
FLOW SENSOR